
APELIDOS NOME
ABAD FELPETE CAROLINA

ARES VEIGA DANIELA

BEIRO VEIGA GUILLERMO

BORJA GABARRI BORJA

BORJA GABARRI ANGEL

BORJA GABARRI RUBÍ

BORJA GABARRI MIGUEL

CAAMAÑO SANCHEZ HUGO

CALVO GARCIA VICTOR LUCA

CARUNCHO RODRIGUEZ INÉS

CASARES CORNEJO NICOLAS ALBERTO

CASAS DEL RIO CLAUDIA

CASAS DEL RIO JUAN

CORGO LOPEZ DIEGO

CORTIZO VAZQUEZ IAGO

CREO BECERRA MARTINA

DOMINGUEZ SOUTO CLAUDIA

ESCUDERO CASTRO GONZALO

ESTRELLA PARDO SANTIAGO

ESTRELLA PARDO SAMUEL

FIGUEIRAS ALMEIDA NOA

FUENTES PALLAS ALMA

GÁNDARAS CARRO DANIEL

GARCIA CONDE IAGO

GARCÍA MANSO ALBA

GARCIA PARIS ANTONIO

GARCIA PARIS MERCEDES

GONZALEZ FANDIÑO NAIALA

GRANDIO SEIJO VERA

GRANDIO SEIJO LUA

LOPEZ ESCALARTE HELENA

LOPEZ SANCHEZ DAVID

LOPEZ SANCHEZ LAURA

M. MON CHAO CAETANO

MARTINEZ PINAZA VALERIA

MARTINEZ VIEITES SARA

MATA FUENTES IVÁN

MATA FUENTES SAÚL

MATEOS ESCOLA SOFIA

MATEOS ESCOLA SARA

MESTAS SALDAÑA BRIAN

NOYA SILVEIRA MANUELA

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

1ª QUENDA



NOYA SILVEIRA LOLA

OLIVEIRA RODRIGUEZ DANIELA

OTERO SANCHEZ SARA

PEON MERELAS PABLO

PEON MERELAS ANXO

PEREIRO GOMEZ ZAIRA

RAMA TARABURELLI SOFIA

RAMOS INCIO CLOE

RIVERA LOPEZ DIANA

RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ ANGELA

SANCHEZ ALLEGUE LOLA

SANCHEZ BERMUDEZ ALEJANDRA

TIBERIN CHIRCIACOU ANDRÉS

URIA CÁNOVAS PABLO

URIA CÁNOVAS MIGUEL

VARELA JANEIRO LUCÍA

VARELA JANEIRO JOSE

VILLANUEVA VERA LEONARDO JAIME

APELIDOS NOME
ABAD FELPETE CAROLINA

ARIZA BORIUTE GABIJA

AUSER OTERO DANIELA

BLANCO RODRIGUEZ ELISA

BUTRON HANOVER ALEJANDRO

CASARES CORNEJO NICOLAS ALBERTO

CASAS DEL RIO CLAUDIA

CASAS DEL RIO JUAN

CORGO LOPEZ DIEGO

COSGAYA PERILLO DANIELA

DAUGULE ELZA

FERRADÁS DE LOS SANTOS LUIS ALBERTO

FERRADÁS DE LOS SANTOS GISELLE

FUENTES PALLAS ALMA

GARCIA FERRERO GABRIEL MOISES

GONZALEZ LEIRA ALICIA

GONZALEZ LEIRA GAEL

GRANDIO SEIJO VERA

GRANDIO SEIJO LUA

IGLESIAS ORTEGA ANXO

IZAGUIRRE GARCÍA AITANA

MAGARIÑOS PLACER MARIO

MARIANO BAAMONDE GABRIEL

MARTINEZ PINAZA VALERIA

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN
2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS



MATEOS ESCOLA SOFIA

MATEOS ESCOLA SARA

MONTOYA SUAREZ ADRIAN

MOSQUERA REYES DAVID

OLIVEIRA RODRIGUEZ DANIELA

OTERO SANCHEZ IAGO

PAN BREA ROEL

RAMALLO DIAZ FRANCISCO

REGUEIRA SANTISO AINARA

RICO SOTO EMMA

RICO SOTO ANTIA

RIO MARTINEZ ÁLVARO

RIVERA LOPEZ DIANA

RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ ANGELA

RODRIGUEZ LAGO MANUEL

SALETA VARELA AINARA

TOUCEDO PAN SABELA

TOUCEDO PAN MARIÑA

VALENTINO MON CHAO DANIEL

VARELA JANEIRO LUCÍA

VARELA JANEIRO JOSE

VAZQUEZ VILA AITANA

APELIDOS NOME
AGUIUN DIAZ JORGE

CASTIÑEIRA RIVEIRO LEO

DIAZ SAIZ AINHOA

FERRADÁS DE LOS SANTOS LUIS ALBERTO

FERRADÁS DE LOS SANTOS GISELLE

GALLEGO PEREZ ALEJANDRA

GALLEGO PEREZ DANIELA

GARCIA FERRERO GABRIEL MOISES

GODROVICH CANTÓN AINARA

GODROVICH CANTÓN EVA

GOMEZ VARELA DAVID

GOMEZ VARELA LUCÍA

GREGORI BRAVO NOELIA

GRETA GONZALEZ ROSO

IGLESIAS ORTEGA ANXO

IGLESIAS PEÑA SARA

IGLESIAS PEÑA MARTA

LEMUS GONZALEZ AINHOA

LEMUS GONZALEZ ALVARO

LOPEZ VIQUEIRA AINHOA

3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M CASTRILLÓN



MACIA GARCIA JUAN

MACIA GARCIA CRISTINA

MARIÑO PÉREZ SAMUEL

MONTOYA SUAREZ ADRIAN

MOSQUERA REYES DAVID

NIANG LOPEZ HUGO

NOYA SILVEIRA MANUELA

NOYA SILVEIRA LOLA

RAMUDO CASTRO REBECA

RICO SOTO EMMA

RICO SOTO ANTIA

ROCHA GÓMEZ ANDREA

RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ ANGELA

RODRIGUEZ LAGO MANUEL

RODRIGUEZ LAMAS DIEGO

RODRIGUEZ LAMAS MARTINA

RODRIGUEZ SEGURA LUCAS

SALETA VARELA AINARA

SERRANO VIERO ANDREA

TORRES BARCIA NAIARA

VAZQUEZ MAROÑO CARLA

VÁZQUEZ SANTANA FELIPE LEONARDO

WILLIAMS LÓPEZ EMMA

WILLIAMS LÓPEZ SOPHIE

YAVEL CAMASCO GARY

APELIDOS NOME
AUSER OTERO DANIELA

AGUIUN DIAZ JORGE

BERMUDEZ LÓPEZ HUGO

CASTRO CABANAS HUGO

COSGAYA PERILLO DANIELA

DAUGULE ELZA

GALLEGO PEREZ ALEJANDRA

GALLEGO PEREZ DANIELA

GANDOY CARLOS

GOMEZ VARELA DAVID

GOMEZ VARELA LUCÍA

GREGORI BRAVO NOELIA

IGLESIAS ORTEGA ANXO

LOPEZ SANCHEZ DAVID

LOPEZ SANCHEZ LAURA

MARTINEZ VIEITES SARA

MASEDA PEREZ SARA

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

4ª QUENDA



MASEDA PEREZ DIEGO

MERA SOMORROSTRO NOA

MERA SOMORROSTRO ALBA

MONTOYA SUAREZ ADRIAN

RAMALLO DIAZ FRANCISCO

RAMUDO CASTRO REBECA

RODRIGUEZ FREIRE BIRTUKAN

RODRIGUEZ SEGURA LUCAS

ROOSTAEL FERREIRO DANIEL

RUA GOMEZ TEO

VALENTINO MON CHAO DANIEL

VAZQUEZ PEÑA ANDREA

WILLIAMS LÓPEZ EMMA

WILLIAMS LÓPEZ SOPHIE

APELIDOS NOME
REGUEIRA SANTISO AINARA

RODRIGUEZ LAMAS DIEGO

RODRIGUEZ LAMAS MARTINA

CASTIÑEIRA RIVEIRO LEO

PAN BREA ROEL

OTERO SANCHEZ IAGO

IGLESIAS ORTEGA ANXO

RODRIGUEZ SEGURA LUCAS

CASTIÑEIRA RIVEIRO LEO

ARES FAGIL RUBÉN

ARES FAGIL ISMAEL

FERREIRO FERNANDEZ MARTINA

APELIDOS NOME
VAZQUEZ MAROÑO CARLA

IGLESIAS PEÑA SARA

IGLESIAS PEÑA MARTA

CALVO GARCIA VICTOR LUCA

ARES VEIGA DANIELA

GODROVICH CANTÓN AINARA

GODROVICH CANTÓN EVA

VÁZQUEZ SANTANA FELIPE LEONARDO

GÁNDARAS CARRO DANIEL

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

2ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

1ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



CAAMAÑO SANCHEZ HUGO

PEREIRO GOMEZ ZAIRA

SANCHEZ BERMUDEZ ALEJANDRA

MATA FUENTES IVÁN

MATA FUENTES SAÚL

VAZQUEZ PEÑA ANDREA

PEON MERELAS PABLO

PEON MERELAS ANXO

LOPEZ ESCALARTE HELENA

CARUNCHO RODRIGUEZ INÉS

CORTIZO VAZQUEZ IAGO

OTERO SANCHEZ SARA

FIGUEIRAS ALMEIDA NOA

DOMINGUEZ SOUTO CLAUDIA

CREO BECERRA MARTINA

RODRIGUEZ SEGURA LUCAS

CASTIÑEIRA RIVEIRO LEO

APELIDOS NOME
BLANCO RODRIGUEZ ELISA

IZAGUIRRE GARCÍA AITANA

CASARES CORNEJO NICOLAS ALBERTO

RUA GOMEZ TEO

M. MON CHAO CAETANO

VAZQUEZ VILA AITANA

GARCIA CONDE IAGO

RAMA TARABURELLI SOFIA

GONZALEZ LEIRA ALICIA

GONZALEZ LEIRA GAEL

FUENTES PALLAS ALMA

OLIVEIRA RODRIGUEZ DANIELA

CORGO LOPEZ DIEGO

REGUEIRA SANTISO AINARA

ABAD FELPETE CAROLINA

GRANDIO SEIJO VERA

GRANDIO SEIJO LUA

PEREIRO GOMEZ ZAIRA

MATA FUENTES IVÁN

MATA FUENTES SAÚL

VALENTINO MON CHAO DANIEL

CARUNCHO RODRIGUEZ INÉS

RAMOS INCIO CLOE

FIGUEIRAS ALMEIDA NOA

ARES FAGIL RUBÉN

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN
3ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS



ARES FAGIL ISMAEL

APELIDOS NOME
LOPEZ VIQUEIRA AINHOA

NIANG LOPEZ HUGO

MARIANO BAAMONDE GABRIEL

RAMOS INCIO CLOE

VARELA JANEIRO LUCÍA

VARELA JANEIRO JOSE

SALETA VARELA AINARA

MARTINEZ PINAZA VALERIA

RODRIGUEZ LAMAS DIEGO

RODRIGUEZ LAMAS MARTINA

RICO SOTO EMMA

RICO SOTO ANTIA

CALVO GARCIA VICTOR LUCA

NOYA SILVEIRA MANUELA

NOYA SILVEIRA LOLA

BLANCO RODRIGUEZ ELISA

IZAGUIRRE GARCÍA AITANA

CASARES CORNEJO NICOLAS ALBERTO

M. MON CHAO CAETANO

RAMA TARABURELLI SOFIA

GONZALEZ LEIRA ALICIA

GONZALEZ LEIRA GAEL

BARRÓS CASTAÑO ARIANA MARIA

BARRÓS CASTAÑO MIGUEL ANGEL

FARIÑA VIEITES AITOR

CONDE VIEITES IKER

4ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M CASTRILLÓN


